
B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

1 2524516 Nelamy Savia Costa Unreserved 1 Eligible
2 2529994/2529912 Samruddhi Mangaldas Dessai Unreserved 2 Eligible
3 2530063/2530035 Deepti Nandakumar Naik Other Backward Class 3

Eligible

4  2527627/2527607 Sonali Subhash Gavada Unreserved 4 Eligible
5 Tamanna Shaikh Economically Weaker Section 5

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth

6 2530134/2529914 Sankalp Narendra Naik Unreserved 6 Eligible
7 Sakshi Harish Prabhudesai Unreserved 7 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
8 2529321/2528443 Shaqeera Abdul Latif Shaikh Unreserved 8 Eligible
9 2529972/2529968/

2529372
Lynessa Glenna Alvares Unreserved

MINORITY
9

Eligible

10 Swagata Chandrakant Gawas Unreserved 10 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
11 2530112/2530111/

2530110
GOUTAMI RAJU PILANKAR Unreserved 11

Eligible

12 2526732 Dazline Andrea Soares Unreserved MINORITY 12 Eligible
13 2528277/2528256 Kashmi Krishnanath Chodnekar Unreserved 13 Eligible
14 2529714/2529705/

2529390
Swarna Sudhakar Velip Scheduled Tribe 14

Eligible

15 Nikita Nanda Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 15 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
16 2527948/2527809 SIDDHIKA UTTAM GAONKAR Unreserved 16 Eligible
17 Sidiraj Sandesh Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 17 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
18 2529918 HYCINTHA FERNANDES Unreserved MINORITY 18 Eligible
19 2524544/2524435 Shreyash Anant Sawant Economically Weaker Section 19

Eligible

20 Shrestha Suresh Dessai Unreserved 20 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
21 2529881/2529192/

2529071
Shainaz Mussa Khan Unreserved 21

Eligible

22 2530465/2530460 Borker Tanvi Kamlakant Scheduled Tribe 22 Eligible
23 2530245/2530244/

2530241
Bhakti Bhagwat Govekar Unreserved 23

Eligible



B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

24 2530555/2530523/
2527987

KHUSHI NITIN PRABHU DESAI Unreserved 24
Eligible

25 Tejaswini Rana Unreserved 25 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
26 Muskan Kumari Unreserved 26 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
27 2530070/2530069/

2530067
TANVI TULSHIDAS KANKONKAR Unreserved 27

Eligible

28 2530003/2524719/
2524717

KHUSHI DINESH NAIK Unreserved 28
Eligible

29 2525278/2524715 NAIK PURVA VISHNU Unreserved 29 Eligible
30 2530592 Karuna Narayan Takkar Unreserved 30 Eligible
31 2530512/2530510 Sneha Satish Velip Scheduled Tribe 31 Eligible
32 2527101 Chrystal Rose Clement Braganza Unreserved MINORITY 32 Eligible
33 Steffi Rosy Castelino Unreserved 33 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
34 Richa Rama Satelkar Other Backward Class 34

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth

35 Naik Anisha Vinayak Unreserved 35 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
36 2526403/2525958 MILIND TIGGA Unreserved MINORITY 36 Eligible
37 2530180/2530177/

2530072
NAIK SIYA UMAKANT Other Backward Class 37

Eligible

38 Janavi Zilu Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 38 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
39 2530786/2530682 Namita Nilesh khanolkar Unreserved 39 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
40 2529515/2527815/

2527810
Mayuri Sadanand Naik Unreserved 40

Eligible

41 Kalyani Upi Sangelkar Other Backward Class 41
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

42 JANHAVI JAISINGH DESAI Unreserved 42 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
43 2527147/2526731 DARREN KENNY PINTO Unreserved 43 Eligible
44 Jyoti Shankar Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 44 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
45 2530375/2530359 YESHASVI ANAND DESSAI Unreserved 45 Eligible
46 2530277 Sweanie Barbra Falcao Unreserved MINORITY 46 Eligible
47 2527094/2527037/

2526354
Ishita Sanjay Chorlekar Unreserved 47

Eligible

48 Seema Fondu Velip Scheduled Tribe 48 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth



B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

49 MHALSHI SWARALI SHASHIKANT Unreserved 49 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
50 2526219/2526211/

2526164
Redam Raju Naik Unreserved 50

Eligible

51 2527191 Sejal Gurunath Godkar Unreserved 51 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
52 SWEETY SUBHASH PAGUI Other Backward Class 52

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth

53 Hrutvi Bharat Talankar Unreserved 53 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
54 2530127 Srushti Rama Naik Other Backward Class 54

Eligible

55 Ravina Arjun Velip Scheduled Tribe 55 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
56 2529984/2529983/

2529974
Balchandra Navgekar Unreserved 56

Eligible
Residence required during Counselling

57 Chiquita Aquita De Oliveira Unreserved 57 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
58 2530742/2530740 Sakshi Sanjeev Mandrekar Other Backward Class 58

Eligible
Residence required during Counselling

59 Tanisha Satish Mandrekar Unreserved 59 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
60 2530805 Anna Rina Antao Unreserved MINORITY 60 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
61 2530748/2530170/

2530113
Pradin Babulo Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 61

Eligible

62 Shreya Suryakant Naik Other Backward Class 62
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

63 2530377 Sanchita Gajanan Naik Other Backward Class 63
Eligible

64 2530467/2530466/
2530464

Rahul Govind Velip Scheduled Tribe 64
Eligible

65 2530783 Andrea Eunita Rodrigues Unreserved 65 Eligible
66 2528947/2526043 Sandy Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 66 Eligible
67 RIYA DINANATH MAYEKAR Unreserved 67 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
68 Irfan Khatal Bokre Unreserved 68 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
69 2527078/2527067/

2526137
Dicksha Kust Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 69

Eligible

70 ASHISH GUPTA Unreserved 70 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth



B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

71 2530382/2530381/
2530262

Tejaswee Murali Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 71
Eligible

72 2527312/2527311/
2527307

Samruddhi Bablo Naik Other Backward Class 72
Eligible

73 Shruti Vithoba Velip Scheduled Tribe 73 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
74 2526758/2526738/

2526682
Arusha Gomes Unreserved 74

Eligible

75 2530293 Sandeep giru Gaonker Scheduled Tribe 75 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
76 2530578/2530524/

2530496
Anisha Anil Polle Other Backward Class 76

Eligible

77 2530487/2530365 Drusilla Gracy Rodrigues Unreserved 77 Eligible
78 2527739/2527735/

2527118
Achal vishram Sinari Unreserved 78

Eligible
Residence required during Counselling

79 2530366/2530332 Rejoila Alemao Scheduled Tribe 79 Eligible
80 2529309/2529296/

2526702
TEJASWI VASUDEV PARAB Other Backward Class 80

Eligible

81 Pooja Ramesh Harmalkar Other Backward Class 81
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

82 ANAY ANAND VELIP Scheduled Tribe 82 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
83 SANJANA GADADAR RAUT Other Backward Class 83

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth

84 2529904 Deepiksha Dilip Dessai Unreserved 84 Eligible
85 2528905/2528898/

2528860
Ashwini Prashant Vernekar Unreserved 85

Eligible

86 2528323/2525491 DEVANSHI M. KERKAR Unreserved 86 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
87 2530274/2530273/

2530267
YOGESH KUSHALI GAONKAR Scheduled Tribe 87

Eligible

88 2530388/2530383/
2530355

Shravani Uttam Naik Other Backward Class 88
Eligible

89 2530405/2530401/
2530379

SHREYA UTTAM GAWAS Unreserved 89
Eligible

90 Narayani Shrirang Puranik Unreserved 90 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
91 Neha rama kundekar Unreserved 91 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth



B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

92 Rasmita Ram Nagekar Unreserved 92 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
93 2530750 Rohit Vinay Takale Unreserved 93 Eligible
94 Sanjana Subhash Velip Scheduled Tribe 94 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
95 2530554/2530552/

2530517
Myfanwy Costa Unreserved 95

Eligible
Residence required during Counselling

96 Siya Chandru Naik Other Backward Class 96
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

97 2530756/2530722 Aarya Tulshidas Kudaskar Other Backward Class 97
Eligible

Residence required during Counselling

98 2525571 Mahisha yeshwant dabholkar Other Backward Class 98
Eligible

Residence required during Counselling

99 RITIKA RAMCHANDRA WADAR Unreserved 99 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
100 2530569/2530567 Dimple Mishra Unreserved 100 Eligible
101 Sarina Uday Sawant Unreserved 101 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
102 Sumurti Ashok Velip Scheduled Tribe 102 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
103 2529976/2529964/

2529963
Richa Ranganath Naik Other Backward Class 103

Eligible

104 2524044 Vaishnavi Satish Dessai Unreserved 104 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
105 Achal Jaywant Raut Unreserved 105 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
106 Amisha Ruth Colaco Scheduled Tribe 106 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
107 Kashyap Gadu Vaiz Scheduled Tribe 107 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
108 Vishweta Suresh Gaude Scheduled Tribe 108 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
109 Akash Bapu Patil Other Backward Class 109

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth

110 2530581/2530519/
2530483

Samixa Chandrashekhar Chodankar Other Backward Class 110
Eligible

Residence required during Counselling

111 SAHIL ANIL VELIP VAGONKAR Scheduled Tribe 111 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
112 2530796 Priya Barkelo Velip Scheduled Tribe 112 Eligible
113 Ashul S Kaskar Other Backward Class 113

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth

114 2524938/2524095/
2524042

SHANAYA NILESH MAHALE Unreserved 114
Eligible

115 Rahul Laximan Velip Scheduled Tribe 115 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth



B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

116 2530204/2530203/
2530200

Bofina Bhiva Velip Scheduled Tribe 116
Eligible

117 2530547/2530540 Simran Angelica gomes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 117 Eligible
118 Shruti Arolker Unreserved 118 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
119 2530725/2530707/

2530546
Naik Dhanisha Dhananjay Unreserved 119

Eligible

120 Abhishekh Ashok Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 120 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
121 KETAN KHUSHALI GAONKAR Scheduled Tribe 121 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
122 2530397 Shruti Talpankar Unreserved 122 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
123 Smesha Shiva Fal Desai Unreserved 123 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
124 Pushpa Zilu Velip Scheduled Tribe 124 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
125 Sachi Naik Other Backward Class 125

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth



Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

1 2530063/2530035 Deepti Nandakumar Naik Other Backward Class 3 Eligible
2 Richa Rama Satelkar Other Backward Class 34

Not Eligible
Application not submitted on esamarth

3 2530180/2530177/
2530072

NAIK SIYA UMAKANT Other Backward Class 37
Eligible

4 Kalyani Upi Sangelkar Other Backward Class 41
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

5 SWEETY SUBHASH PAGUI Other Backward Class 52
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

6 2530127 Srushti Rama Naik Other Backward Class 54
Eligible

7 2530742/2530740 Sakshi Sanjeev Mandrekar Other Backward Class 58
Eligible

Residence required during Counselling

8 Shreya Suryakant Naik Other Backward Class 62
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

9 2530377 Sanchita Gajanan Naik Other Backward Class 63
Eligible

10 2527312/2527311/
2527307

Samruddhi Bablo Naik Other Backward Class 72
Eligible

11 2530578/2530524/
2530496

Anisha Anil Polle Other Backward Class 76
Eligible

12 2529309/2529296/
2526702

TEJASWI VASUDEV PARAB Other Backward Class 80
Eligible

13 Pooja Ramesh Harmalkar Other Backward Class 81
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

14 SANJANA GADADAR RAUT Other Backward Class 83
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

15 2530388/2530383/
2530355

Shravani Uttam Naik Other Backward Class 88
Eligible

16 Siya Chandru Naik Other Backward Class 96
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

17 2530756/2530722 Aarya Tulshidas Kudaskar Other Backward Class 97
Eligible

Residence required during Counselling

B.Ed in Chemistry (OBC)



Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

B.Ed in Chemistry (OBC)

18 2525571 Mahisha yeshwant dabholkar Other Backward Class 98
Eligible

Residence required during Counselling

19 2529976/2529964/
2529963

Richa Ranganath Naik Other Backward Class 103
Eligible

20 Akash Bapu Patil Other Backward Class 109
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

21 2530581/2530519/
2530483

Samixa Chandrashekhar Chodankar Other Backward Class 110
Eligible

Residence required during Counselling

22 Ashul S Kaskar Other Backward Class 113
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth

23 Sachi Naik Other Backward Class 125
Not Eligible

Application not submitted on esamarth



Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

1 2529714/2529705/
2529390

Swarna Sudhakar Velip Scheduled Tribe 14
Eligible

2 Nikita Nanda Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 15 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
3 Sidiraj Sandesh Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 17 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
4 2530465/2530460 Borker Tanvi Kamlakant Scheduled Tribe 22 Eligible
5 2530512/2530510 Sneha Satish Velip Scheduled Tribe 31 Eligible
6 Janavi Zilu Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 38 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
7 Jyoti Shankar Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 44 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
8 Seema Fondu Velip Scheduled Tribe 48 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
9 Ravina Arjun Velip Scheduled Tribe 55 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth

10 2530748/2530170/
2530113

Pradin Babulo Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 61
Eligible

11 2530467/2530466/
2530464

Rahul Govind Velip Scheduled Tribe 64
Eligible

12 2527078/2527067/
2526137

Dicksha Kust Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 69
Eligible

13 2530382/2530381/
2530262

Tejaswee Murali Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 71
Eligible

14 Shruti Vithoba Velip Scheduled Tribe 73 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
15 2530293 Sandeep giru Gaonker Scheduled Tribe 75 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
16 2530366/2530332 Rejoila Alemao Scheduled Tribe 79 Eligible
17 ANAY ANAND VELIP Scheduled Tribe 82 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
18 2530274/2530273/

2530267
YOGESH KUSHALI GAONKAR Scheduled Tribe 87

Eligible

19 Sanjana Subhash Velip Scheduled Tribe 94 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
20 Sumurti Ashok Velip Scheduled Tribe 102 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
21 Amisha Ruth Colaco Scheduled Tribe 106 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
22 Kashyap Gadu Vaiz Scheduled Tribe 107 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
23 Vishweta Suresh Gaude Scheduled Tribe 108 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
24 SAHIL ANIL VELIP VAGONKAR Scheduled Tribe 111 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
25 2530796 Priya Barkelo Velip Scheduled Tribe 112 Eligible
26 Rahul Laximan Velip Scheduled Tribe 115 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth

B.Ed in Chemistry (ST)



Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

B.Ed in Chemistry (ST)

27 2530204/2530203/
2530200

Bofina Bhiva Velip Scheduled Tribe 116
Eligible

28 2530547/2530540 Simran Angelica gomes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 117 Eligible
29 Abhishekh Ashok Gaonkar Scheduled Tribe 120 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
30 KETAN KHUSHALI GAONKAR Scheduled Tribe 121 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
31 Pushpa Zilu Velip Scheduled Tribe 124 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth



Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

1 Tamanna Shaikh Economically Weaker Section 5 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
2 2524544/2524435 Shreyash Anant Sawant Economically Weaker Section 19

Eligible

B.Ed in Chemistry (Economically Weaker Section)



B.Ed in Chemistry (Christian Minority)

Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-
Serv/Minority/EWS)

Rank Remark (Eligible/Not Eligible) Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

1 2529972/2529968
/2529372

Lynessa Glenna Alvares Unreserved
MINORITY

9
Eligible

2 2526732 Dazline Andrea Soares Unreserved MINORITY 12 Eligible
3 2529918 HYCINTHA FERNANDES Unreserved MINORITY 18 Eligible
4 2527101 Chrystal Rose Clement Braganza Unreserved MINORITY 32 Eligible
5 2526403/2525958 MILIND TIGGA Unreserved MINORITY 36 Eligible
6 2530277 Sweanie Barbra Falcao Unreserved MINORITY 46 Eligible
7 2530805 Anna Rina Antao Unreserved MINORITY 60 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
8 2528947/2526043 Sandy Fernandes Unreserved MINORITY 66 Eligible
9 2530547/2530540 Simran Angelica gomes Scheduled Tribe MINORITY 117 Eligible


